Datasheet
DIGITUS Spiral EV charging cable, 5 m, type 2 to type 2
DK-1P32-S-050
EAN 4016032481478
EV charging - Single Phase, 230 V, 32 A, 5 m Type 2 to Type 2 Spiral
charger cable
The Digitus DK-1P32-S-050 car charging cable allows you to easily
connect any vehicle with type 2 plug to public charging stations or
wallboxes with charging socket. The type 2 charging cables are
certified according to EN 62196-1:2014, EN 62196-2:2017 and
protection class IP55.
DIGITUS DK-1P32-S-050 (5 m) high quality flexible cable, offers in
longer length, the comfort of charging in Home (garage) and also
in public charging station
• Type: Spiral cable
• Cable length: 5 m
• Usuable length: 3,5 m
• Charging cable type: 3 x 6 mm²+ 2 x 0,5 mm²
• Color: Black
• Jacket: TPU
• Connector: EN 62196-2 type 2
• Rated voltage: 230 V
• Rated power: 7,4 kW
• Rated current: 32 A
• Connection phases: 1
• Operating temperature: -30℃～+50℃
• Protection class: IP55 (water-jet protected)
Package contents
• 1 x Charger Cable
• Quick Installation Guide
Logistics
Number
(pcs)
Weight
(kg)
Depth
(cm)
Width
(cm)
Height
(cm)
cm³
Packaging Unit Carton 5 14.85 63.00 38.00 38.00 90,972.00
Packaging Unit Inside 1 2.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 2.97 35.00 35.00 15.00 18,375.00
Net single without Packaging 1 2.65 35.00 35.00 15.00 18,375.00
More images:
www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 1
Datasheet
www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 2